Name: |

1991| Bay

Sire Grandsir

IOiI Burner

Unraced

P
Sire Sir No Nukes I
________________
[sire Granddam IGidgeT Lobell
Sire Namel Jate Lobell-r
Sire Dam Sir IBIaze Pick
Sire Daml JR Amy
Sire Dam Daml IGood Time Minnie
True Fate SRR#4711
Mare BM Sire Sir High Ideal
Broodmare Sir Trim The Tree-r
BM Sire Dam Tinsel
Dam Name: True Ideal
BM Dam Sire True Duane
Broodmare Dam:| | True Carol-r
BM Dam Dam: Carolonda
2000: LS True Lies Bay Colt (x Dragon's Lair-r)
2001:
2002:
2003:
2004:
2005: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
2006: Bay Filly (x QS Highlander) HIGHLAND FATE
2007: Bay Filly (x QS Highlander) TWIST OF FATE
Notes::

Produce/Get:




